
KJCK-FM Public Affairs 2nd Quarter 2023 

 

April 2023  

 

Sat 04/05/23 04:32am 60 sec Kansas continues to exceed tax collections 

 

Sat 04/15/23 04:31am 60 sec Abortion pill now before appeals judge  

 

Sun 04/23/23 02:32am 60sec US reporter held in Russia on spy charges to stay in jail  

 

Fri 04/28/23 12:25am 60sec White House honors teacher from Kansas  

 

May 2023  

 

Fri 05/05/23 04:31am 60sec Strike ends: Machinists Union accepts offer  

 

Thu 05/11/23 01:31am 60sec Kansas City considers becoming LGBTQ sanctuary city  

 

Sat 05/20/23 04:31am 60sec How interest rate increase could affect credit card debt  

 

Wed 05/24/23 01:34am 60sec Ford decides to keep AM radio in new models  

 

June 2023  

 

Thu 06/01/23 04:31am 60sec Debt limit deal hits turbulence in congress  

 

Wed 06/07/23 02:13am 60sec Blood Hoax test: Elisabeth Holmes begins sentence   

 

Tue 06/14/23 03:15am 60sec 2 Kansas men accused in role in gun trafficking   

 

Mon 06/21/23 01:28am 60sec Feds keep interest rate unchanged for first time in 15 months  

 

Thu 06/26/23 03:24am 60sec Biden signs 3rd reproductive health care bill  

 


